TOTAL CARE (SNTC) 24X7X4 SUPPORT FOR ISR4451-X/K9,CON-SNTP-ISR45XK9:SNTC-24X7X4 CISCO ISR4451 (4GE,3)FOR ONE YEAR.

D/ T/C:  I/P 18% GST_ND   - 52305.85

Total Duties/Taxes & Charges: I/P 18% GST_ND - 52305.85

UOM Description :

AU - Activity unit , EA - each ,

Total  PO Basic Value: 290588.04 Total Taxes / Charges : 52305.85 Total PO Value: 342893.89

Total  PO Value (In Figures):THREE HUNDRED FORTY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-THREE and EIGHTY-NINE Indian Rupee

PRICE BASIS:FOR HBPCL Site Contract Period
Start Date:01.02.2018  to End Date  :31.01.2019

Delivery Address:
Main Store,

HIMACHAL BASPA POWER CO. LTD

BASPA-II H.E.P

Sholtu Colony, P.O. - Tapri

District - Kinnaur

PIN-172104